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[Art.Nr.: 535205] 

KGU GR-120-53-Z

TW = Tauwasserablauf DNØ30
KE = Kälte-Elektro

KE TWKE/TW

(Bedienseite) (Kundenseite)

(Grundriss)

Steuerungskasten

Verdampfereinheit
hochklappbar

Einlegeboden
höhenverstellbar

Display gesondert
montierbar

655

53
5

KE

TW

- offen -

85

205

°C
5.5

Aus

192

353

70

75

535

350

20
6

22
9

(Seitenansicht)
- isolierte Decke -

opening: 335 mm

- offen -

Kombinationsvitrine KGU GR-120-53-Z
Masszeichnung

Stand: November 2024


